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Food & Beverage List @ NOS

Grades (6-12) - Arab Child Day 3/10/2023

Arab Child Day

Item

Yalanji
Manaqeesh (Cheese | Zaatar)

Pastries (Spinach | Potatoes)
Falafel Sandwich

Harrissa Sweet

Karabeej Halab

Fattouch Salad

Small Majadara with Yogurt
Small Ka3k with Cheese
Water

Plain Milk

Shanina

Juice

Corn

Lupine

Popcorn
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Price (JD)

0.50
0.50
0.30

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.50
0.50

0.50
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Cambridge International School
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Capacity/Size
5pc
Medium/dawy
Small/ psue
16cm
6x6cm
1 piece
350cc
250cc
50gr
600 ml
250 ml
180 ml
200 ml

4=

Sppio dule

gosl Jakall pgy
Riuall

(A | A=) Judlio
(bl | Elw) Slrae

JIWS gl

Qs

S0 (x> (W go Bydxe
clo

Solw il

Sas

853

oy

e

o,
St

T ]
. -

Eco-Schools

=

Lyl tats



